

2nd & final bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const of					
road from machiacham					
to 19 to Chaman Tol under					
masonry scheme					
Agency - Sri Ranganth Mishra					
Agreement No - 88 SB2/MM65/2021-					
Date of work order - 19.04.2021					
Date of Completion - 18.4.2022					
Record Entry					

Attated
Aush
28.03.22

1/10) 8/11 laying and spreading						
Compacting with Gravel						
Metel Stone do						
for BT						
1x	10x	30.00x	3.75x	0.075	84.375	
P.C.C	1x	9x	30.00x	3.75x	0.075	75.938
	1x	1x	26.00x	3.75x	0.075	7.875
P.C.C. Widening	2x	2.5x	30.00x	3.75x	0.075	42.188
	2x	1x	7.00x	0.375x	0.075	0.394
for loading						
	2x	4x	1.25x	2.50x	0.075	1.875
	1x	3x	2.50x	2.75x	0.075	1.547
	4x	5x	1.15x	3.25x	0.075	5.606
Total for contract					219.798	
	1x	2.50x	3.75x	0.075	10.703	
					219.095	

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1) R/R Const of reference					
working bench marks do					
1.355 104 wide page - (8)					
@ Rs. 10415.98/104					Rs 14114 ~
2) R/R Const of reference					
pillars / bases do					
1.355 104 wide page - (8)					
@ Rs. 10728.83/104					Rs 14538 ~
3) R/R Cleanup & grubbing					
of road/land do					

0.9065 1000 wide page - (8)					
@ Rs. 51133.76/1000					Rs 20786 ~
(4) R/R Const of embankment					
lead up to 100 y length					
793.128 m ³ wide page - (20)					
Limit - 543.94 m ³					
@ Rs. 174.94/m ³					Rs 95157 ~
(5) R/R Const of embankment					
lead up to 100 y length					
1850.633 m ³ wide page - (20)					
Limit 1269.20 m ³					
@ Rs. 139.84/m ³					Rs. 177485 ~
(6) R/R Const of subgrade					
earthen shoulder do					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
1158.75 m ² wide page (15)					
@ Rs. 44.69/m ²				Rs	51785 ~
(12) Riv and applying tar.					
Cost - with only 2 nos (Rs-1)					
1158.75 m ² wide page (15)					
@ Rs 15.19/m ²				Rs	17601 ~
(13) Riv laying & rolling concrete surface in a circular do					
1158.75 m ² wide page (15)					
@ Rs. 220.56/m ²				Rs	255574 ~
(14) Riv const of underground R.C.C. 11.25 grade					
Comcrete surface do					
637.20 m ² wide page (15)					
Unit - 636.58/m ²					
@ Rs. 7136.01/m ²				Rs	4542641 ~
(15) Riv and fixing R.C.C.					
(16) m/s ordinary 14M.					
stone do					
02 nos wide page (17)					
@ Rs. 2449.23/each				Rs	4898 ~
(16) Riv and fixing R.C.C. m/s					
dry stone do					
05 nos wide page (17)					
@ Rs. 631.84/each				Rs	3159 ~

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10. nos wide page - (17)					
@ Rs. 3528.10/each — Rs					35281
(24) 1/2 hr and fixing 600 mm x 50 mm					
rectangular sign board — do —					
02 nos wide page - (17)					
@ Rs. 4174.47/each — Rs					8349
(25) 1/2 hr and fixing 900 mm x 1200 mm					
wide octagonal board — do —					
02 nos wide page - (18)					
@ Rs. 8131.52/each — Rs					16263
(26) 1/2 hr and laying 300 mm x 300 mm					
(29) for R.C.C. parapet					
705 7.50 m wide page - (18)					
@ Rs. 717.20/m ² — Rs					5379
(27) 1/2 hr painting of doors					
and their maintenance — do —					
30 nos wide page - (18)					
@ Rs. 819.92/each — Rs					24598
(28) 1/2 hr earth work in excavating					
(31) for foundation — do —					
26.45 m ³ wide page - (10)					
@ Rs. 269.32/m ³ — Rs					7124
(29) 1/2 hr sand filling in foundation					
trenches — do —					
2.431 m ³ wide page - (10)					
@ Rs. 400.59/m ³ — Rs					974

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
30) 1/2 R.C.C. N-5 grade (30) in open foundation do					
3.775 m ² wide Page - (10)					
@ Rs. 5973.19/m ²				Rs.	22549.2
31) 1/2 R.C.C. N-5 grade (39) in box cell do					
22.71 m ² wide Page - (11)					
@ Rs. 7475.92/m ²				Rs.	169778.2
32) 1/2 back filling behind (40) abutment do					
14.40 m ² wide Page - (11)					
@ Rs. 2812.22/m ²				Rs.	40496.2
33) 1/2 neep holes in brick (41) masonry do					
20.70 m ² wide Page - (11)					
@ Rs. 83.11/each				Rs.	1662.2
34) 1/2 and laying boulder (42) apron for bed protection do					
18.90 m ² wide Page - (12)					
@ Rs. 3536.01/m ²				Rs.	66831.2
35) 1/2 supplying filling and (43) placing Hysd bar do					
1.61 MT wide Page - (11)					
@ Rs. 45949.56/MT				Rs.	73979.2
				Rs.	8014106.2

Continuation
of

Attested
(Signature)
28.03.22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
					AF-01. 8014106 ~
Add GST @ 12% H					961693 ~
Add L.C. @ 1% H					80141 ~
Add S. Fee - H					103092 ~
					Rs. 9159032 ~
Less 0.57% below					Rs. 5261366 ~
					Rs. 9097666 ~
Less previous payment					Rs. 1583412 ~
Payable Amount					Rs. 7514254 ~
<i>Dr</i>					
<i>28.03.22</i>					
<i>75</i>					

Attested
 (A/LH)
 28.03.22

Continuation